Jesenné M-BAO ,,B*, A%, ,,J%, ,,S" - 1.kolo

Bratidava, 9.11.2024
disciplina 16 Zeny, 400m polohové preteky 11roc. ast.
09.11.2024 - 16:00 Vysedky
bodovanie: FINA 2023
por. Rot. Cas  body
SJ17-18
1 DungjskaDiana 06 VSK UK FTVS Lafranconi 5:34.67 463

50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:59.97 43.31 250m:  3:29.26 46.62 350m: 4:56.56 39.00
100m: 1:16.66 41.58 200m: 2:42.64 42.67 300m: 4:17.56 48.30 400m: 5:34.67 38.11

2. HulinovaZuzana 06  NVRswimming 6:05.18 36
50m:  39.09 39.09  150m: 2:19.85  49.80 250m: 3:54.15 46.00 350m: 5:22.77  42.98
100m: 1:30.05 50.96  200m: 3:08.15  48.30 300m: 4:39.79 4564 400m: 6:05.18  42.41

MJ15-16

1 Spisakova Alexandra 08  VSK UK FTVS Lafranconi 5:37.56 451
50m:  37.38  37.38  150m: 2:05.68  44.19 250m: 3:34.58  46.08 350m: 5:01.48  39.96
100m: 1:21.49 44.11 200m: 2:48.50 42.82 300m: 4:21.52 46.94 400m: 5:37.56 36.08

2. Ferenéikova Eliska 0  VSK UK FTVS Lafranconi 5:56.59 3
50m:  37.49 37.49  150m: 2:07.34  46.16 250m: 3:44.17 50.29 350m: 5:17.25  40.53
100m: 1:21.18 43.69 200m: 2:53.88  46.54 300m: 4:36.72 52.55  400m: 5:56.59  39.34

3. GorelovaVeronika 0®  ROYAL plavecky klub 6:01.18 368
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 2:08.99 50.08 250m: 3:47.65 49.44 350m: 5:20.68 42.67
100m: 1:18.91 43.46 200m: 2:58.21 49.22 300m: 4:38.01 50.36 400m: 6:01.18 40.50

B12
1 ONel Qlivia 12 Pk Azeta 6:35.19 281
50m: 44.90 44.90 150m: 2:33.10 50.38 250m: 4:18.16 55.47 350m: 5:56.41 42.96
100m: 1:42.72 57.82 200m: 3:22.69 49.59 300m: 5:13.45 55.29 400m: 6:35.19 38.78

B1l1
1 Holomanova Nina 13 XBSswimming 6:34.63 282

50m: 45.19 45.19 150m: 2:33.58 52.51 250m: 4:18.03 52.64 350m: 5:55.50 43.93
100m: 1:41.07 55.88 200m: 3:25.39 51.81 300m: 5:11.57 53.54 400m: 6:34.63 39.13

2. Salkovi¢ Olivia 13 ROYAL plavecky klub 6:43.30 264

50m: 43.78 43.78 150m: 2:30.02 52.16 250m:  4:17.49 56.36 350m: 5:57.99 45.04
100m: 1:37.86 54.08 200m: 3:21.13 51.11 300m: 5:12.95 55.46 400m: 6:43.30 45.31

3. Babin¢akova Terézia 13 XBSswimming 6:54.21 244

50m: 47.54 47.54 150m: 2:41.76 53.64 250m: 4:29.27 54.46 350m: 6:09.98 44.89
100m: 1:48.12 1:00.58 200m: 3:34.81 53.05 300m: 5:25.09 55.82 400m: 6:54.21 44.23

4. PojdékovaHana 13 MOKO Pezinok 7:06.92 223
50m:  48.03  48.03  150m: 2:40.61  54.77  250m: 4:33.54 1:00.00 350m: 6:19.95 47.35
100m: 1:45.84 57.81  200m: 3:33.54 52.93  300m: 5:32.60 59.06 400m: 7:06.92  46.97
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